CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
January 3, 2023

OPERATING ACCOUNT

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUNDS
MOTOR FUEL TAX FUND

MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: l /3/2¢13

SIGNATURE: /% /L—\—/

1,480,614.89

165,696.73
72,268.27
1,204,507.62
27,141.94
1,020.00
3,410.81
4,500.00

2,069.52



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/29/22

TIME: 14:34:

14

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G453’ and transact.ck date=’20230103 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100

105100

94581
94581
94581
94581
94581
94581
94581
94581
94581
94581
94581
94581
94581
94581

94582

94583
94583

94584

94585
94585
94585
94585
94585
94585
94585
94585
94585

94586
94587
94587

94587
94587

94588
94588
94589
94590

94591

ISSUE DT

01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23

01/03/23

01/03/23
01/03/23

01/03/23

01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23

01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23

01/03/23
01/03/23

01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23

01/03/23

14400
14400
14400
14400
14400
14400
14400
14400
14400
14400
14400
14400
14400
14400

9304

4354
4354

15540

15559
15559
15559
15559
15559
15559
15559
15559
15559

12365
10553
10553

10553
10553

15665
15665
12076
13068

13068

LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
SOLUTIONS, INC
LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC

NNNNNNNNNNNaa9S
]
=1
-

A & E ROOFING, INC

A & G GLASS, INC
A & G GLASS, INC

ALAN F FRIEDMAN, PH.D.,

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES

ANDY FRAIN SERVICES
APWA
APWA

APWA
APWA

APWA ILLINOIS CHAPTER -
APWA ILLINOIS CHAPTER -
ARMS, ROBYN

AT & T

AT & T

DEPT-DIV

063447
010207
010207
010503
053443
063447
010503
053443
063447
010503
053443
063447
010503
053443

010921

010921
010921

010501

010207
010207
010925
053443
053443
011028
010613
010207
063448

010613
010910
010924

011028
063448

010924
053443
010613
010503

010613

SAAS KASEYA AGENT @ $3
ZOOM VIDEO COMMUINICAT
ZOOM VIDEO COMMUNICATI
APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN
APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN
APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN
SAAS DATTO BACKUP/DISA
SAAS DATTO BACKUP/DISA
SAAS DATTO BACKUP/DISA
MANAGED IT SERVICES -

MANAGED IT SERVICES -

MANAGED IT SERVICES -

SAAS KASEYA AGENT @ $3
SAAS KASEYA AGENT @ $3

INVOICE #120545 DATED

INVOICE #5492 DATED 10
INVOICE #5607 DATED 12

INVOICE 20221115 DATED

INVOICE: 1TD9-KWWX-1XL
INVOICE: 1631-HJTX-TDD
INVOICE #1D3X-X9YY-YP3
INVOICE #1D3C-QYTP-73T
INVOICE #1JD6-17P9-D6D
INV# 1M76-FGLC-6JT9, 1
INVOICE # 1M7G-WXYG-14
INVOICE #1PCK-19PW-4Y1
INVOICE #1NX4-JWJ1-19N

INVOICE # 330231
MEMBER ID #136848 RENE
MEMBER ID #136848 RENE

MEMBER ID #136848 RENE
MEMBER ID #136848 RENE

INVOICE FOR IPSI 2023
INVOICE FOR IPSI 2023
EXPLORER EXPENSES
12/12-1/11/23

11/14-12/13/22

SALES TAX

[eNeNeoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoRoNe]

ooooo o [eNeNoNoNoNoNeNoNeNal o ocoo o

ocoo

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

164

1,115

7,461.
7,461.
1,041.
250.
250.
21,944.

980.
1,114.
865.
1,979.

625.

.32
5P
59.

550.
550.
749.

1,115.

1,115.

.00

99
99
02
00
98
00
00

74
63
63
36
32
98

00
00
00
00

00

.99
.98
.00
.87
.98
.68
.84
.53
.69
.56

.80
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
859
.53

.06



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 12/29/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:34:14 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G453’ and transact.ck_date=’20230103 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —--——-—==——————— VENDOR—-——— —=—————— DEPT-DIV = =——=——- DESCRIPTION--———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 94591 01/03/23 13068 AT & T 010613 12/14-1/13/23 0.00 68.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 136.12
105100 94592 01/03/23 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 063447 11/8-12/7/22 0.00 189.92
105100 94593 01/03/23 3400 AT&T 053443 12/10-1/9/23 0.00 573.14
105100 94594 01/03/23 3400 AT&T 053443 12/10-1/9/23 0.00 100.88
105100 94595 01/03/23 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 60642, 12/14/2022 0.00 1,210.97
105100 94595 01/03/23 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 011029-4113, 12/1 0.00 14,806.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 16,017.22
105100 94596 01/03/23 13987 C.E.S. CITY ELECTRIC SUP 083453 QUOTE #MTG/018350 - IT 0.00 15,720.40
105100 94597 01/03/23 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #6002646746 DA 0.00 75.91
105100 94598 01/03/23 14595 CFA SOFTWARE, INC 010925 INVOICE #14977 DATED 1 0.00 2,995.00
105100 94599 01/03/23 15029 CHARLES EQUIPMENT ENERGY 063448 INVOICE #13440 DATED 1 0.00 544.00
105100 94599 01/03/23 15029 CHARLES EQUIPMENT ENERGY 053443 INVOICE #13650 DATED 1 0.00 2,917.69
105100 94599 01/03/23 15029 CHARLES EQUIPMENT ENERGY 053443 INVOICE #13651 DATED 1 0.00 1,510.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,972.35
105100 94600 01/03/23 15271 EXSTREAM CLEAN, LLC 010613 INVOICE # INV-1895 0.00 275.00
105100 94600 01/03/23 15271 EXSTREAM CLEAN, LLC 010613 INVOICE # INV-1894 0.00 790.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,065.00
105100 94601 01/03/23 8746 CHRISTOPHER B BURKE ENGI 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 652.00
105100 94602 01/03/23 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.25
105100 94602 01/03/23 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.65
105100 94602 01/03/23 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.00
105100 94602 01/03/23 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 18.20
105100 94602 01/03/23 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 74.90
105100 94603 01/03/23 3223 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE 053443 BILL #14625 DATED 12-0 0.00 1,888.00
105100 94604 01/03/23 15661 COLLINS, MICHAEL & AMY 053443 11-28-2022 RESIDENT CL 0.00 250.00
105100 94605 01/03/23 13089 COMCAST 010503 12/15-1/14/23 0.00 850.00
105100 94606 01/03/23 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010614 12/19-1/18/23 0.00 91.90
105100 94606 01/03/23 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010921 12/20-1/19/23 0.00 289.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 381.65
105100 94607 01/03/23 151 COMED 163458 11/11-12/14/22 0.00 2,497.94
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 11/10-12/13/22 0.00 118.49
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 11/11-12/13/22 0.00 0.49
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 8/19-12/14/22 0.00 78.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 12/29/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:34:14 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G453’ and transact.ck date=’20230103 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR DEPT-DIV = —==—— DESCRIPTION--—--—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010614 11/10-12/13/22 0.00 289.78
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 11/11-12/14/22 0.00 25.53
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 11/10-12/13/22 0.00 94.51
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 11/11-12/14/22 0.00 89.32
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 11/11-12/14/22 0.00 81.48
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 11/11-12/14/22 0.00 23.85
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 11/11-12/14/22 0.00 1,053.30
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 11/11-12/14/22 0.00 524.26
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 11/10-12/13/22 0.00 594.54
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 11/11-12/14/22 0.00 19.24
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 11/10-12/13/22 0.00 114.10
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 11/10-12/13/22 0.00 32.12
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 11/11-12/14/22 0.00 12.76
105100 94608 01/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 11/10-12/13/22 0.00 156.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,308.04
105100 94609 01/03/23 13783 CONRAD POLYGRAPH, INC 010501 INVOICE 5340 DATED 11/ 0.00 540.00
105100 94610 01/03/23 5504 COOLING EQUIPMENT SERVIC 010921 INVOICE #82405 DATED 1 0.00 3,196.78
105100 94611 01/03/23 15538 COPS TESTING SERVICE INC 010501 INVOICE NUMBER 107763 0.00 450.00
105100 94612 01/03/23 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 3,698.75
105100 94612 01/03/23 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 1,822.50
105100 94612 01/03/23 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 281.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,802.91
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 INVOICE #W4899 DATED 1 0.00 360.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 INVOICE #W5586 DATED 1 0.00 300.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 422.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 063448 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 422.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 QUOTE DATED 09-14-22 - 0.00 2,385.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 433476 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 210.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 063448 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 730.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 280.00
105100 94614 01/03/23 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2022 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 280.00

0.00 7,153.00

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 12/29/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:34:14 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G453’ and transact.ck date=’20230103 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —---—=-——===———- VENDOR--== —=—=—————e DEPT-DIV = ——--- DESCRIPTION-————- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 94615 01/03/23 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE # IA 840 0.00 750.00
105100 94616 01/03/23 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010613 INVOICE # 8190 0.00 573.00
105100 94617 01/03/23 8973 ENGINEERING RESOURCE ASS 053440 AMENDMENT TO SPECIAL S 0.00 479.85
105100 94617 01/03/23 8973 ENGINEERING RESOURCE ASS 083453 PROPOSAL DATED 3/8/22- 0.00 613.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,093.05
105100 94618 01/03/23 15493 ERA-VALDIVIA CONTRACTORS 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 673,300.00
105100 94619 01/03/23 15624 EXCEL ELECTRIC, INC. 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 27,222.68
105100 94620 01/03/23 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010910 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 20.91
105100 94621 01/03/23 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010925 INVOICE #2091779 DATED 0.00 616.00
105100 94622 01/03/23 3057 FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 010921 2022 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 0.00 3.10
105100 94622 01/03/23 3057 FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 010921 2022 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 0.00 133.30
105100 94622 01/03/23 3057 FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 0105921 2022 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 0.00 120.40
105100 94622 01/03/23 3057 FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 0105921 2022 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 0.00 95.80
105100 94622 01/03/23 3057 FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 010921 2022 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 0.00 9.30
105100 94622 01/03/23 3057 FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 010921 2022 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 0.00 9.30
105100 94622 01/03/23 3057 FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 010921 2022 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 0.00 197.20
105100 94622 01/03/23 3057 FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 010921 2022 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 0.00 50.00
105100 94622 01/03/23 3057 FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 010921 2022 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 0.00 479.15
105100 94622 01/03/23 3057 FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 010921 2022 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 0.00 81.30
105100 94622 01/03/23 3057 FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 010921 2022 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 0.00 9.30
105100 94622 01/03/23 3057 FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 010921 2022 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 0.00 74.60
105100 94622 01/03/23 3057 FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 010921 2022 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 0.00 9.30
105100 94622 01/03/23 3057 FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 0105921 2022 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 0.00 143.30
105100 94622 01/03/23 3057 FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 010921 2022 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 0.00 295.50
105100 94622 01/03/23 3057 FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 010921 2022 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 0.00 333.65
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,044.50
105100 94623 01/03/23 15664 GABRIELATOS, JERRY 010210 REIMBURSEMENT FOR TRAV 0.00 775.20
105100 94624 01/03/23 15084 GAS DEPOT 01 4,000 GALS 89 RFG 0.00 10,057.72
105100 94624 01/03/23 15084 GAS DEPOT 01 2,500 GALS OF DISEL 0.00 8,735.24
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 18,792.96
105100 94625 01/03/23 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 INVOICE 163834 DATED 1 0.00 591.67
105100 94625 01/03/23 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 INVOICE 163834 DATED 1 0.00 591.67
105100 94625 01/03/23 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 INVOICE 163834 DATED 1 0.00 591.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,775.00
105100 94626 01/03/23 15349 GOVHR USA 010207 RECRUITMENT - ASSISTAN 0.00 9,729.36
105100 94627 01/03/23 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 010207 FINANCE DEPT TEMP ASSI 0.00 1,848.00
105100 94627 01/03/23 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 010502 FINANCE DEPT TEMP ASSI 0.00 770.77
105100 94627 01/03/23 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 053443 FINANCE DEPT TEMP ASSI 0.00 770.77
105100 94627 01/03/23 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 063447 FINANCE DEPT TEMP ASSI 0.00 770.77

0.00 4,160.31

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 12/29/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:34:14 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G453’ and transact.ck_date=’20230103 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT --=-=—=——————- VENDOR~-=—= ————————e DEPT-DIV @~ = = —=——- DESCRIPTION--——-- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 94628 01/03/23 2013 GRAINGER 010207 INVOICE #9532230241 DA 0.00 621.70
105100 94628 01/03/23 2013 GRAINGER 053443 WARNING FLAG 0.00 58.60
105100 94628 01/03/23 2013 GRAINGER 053443 MOTOR 0.00 108.44
105100 94628 01/03/23 2013 GRAINGER 010207 CH OFFICE 0.00 207.80
105100 94628 01/03/23 2013 GRAINGER 063448 VALVE 0.00 192.78
105100 94628 01/03/23 2013 GRAINGER 063448 MASK, PIPE CEMENT 0.00 122.91
105100 94628 01/03/23 2013 GRAINGER 063448 MASK, PIPE CEMENT 0.00 93.14
105100 94628 01/03/23 2013 GRAINGER 010924 1350 BRINE TANKS 0.00 83.15
105100 94628 01/03/23 2013 GRAINGER 010921 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 195.40
105100 94628 01/03/23 2013 GRAINGER 053443 CAR CHARGER 0.00 33.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,717.20
105100 94629 01/03/23 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE # 33032563 0.00 219.20
105100 94630 01/03/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 383 0.00 114.40
105100 94631 01/03/23 14970 HEARTLAND RECYCLING-AURO 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 56,924.33
105100 94631 01/03/23 14970 HEARTLAND RECYCLING-AURO 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 63,168.39
105100 94631 01/03/23 14970 HEARTLAND RECYCLING-AURO 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 52,483.17
105100 94631 01/03/23 14970 HEARTLAND RECYCLING-AURO 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 56,772.17
105100 94631 01/03/23 14970 HEARTLAND RECYCLING-AURO 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 66,818.77
105100 94631 01/03/23 14970 HEARTLAND RECYCLING-AURO 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 74,784 .27
105100 94631 01/03/23 14970 HEARTLAND RECYCLING-AURO 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 80,176.07
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 451,127.17
105100 94632 01/03/23 7838 TREASURER, STATE OF ILLI 083453 INVOICE #125242 DATED 0.00 6,896.71
105100 94633 01/03/23 3420 ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF ST 010613 TWO CONFIDENTIAL PLATE 0.00 302.00
105100 94634 01/03/23 15632 INDUSTRIAL DOOR CO. OF C 010921 INVOICE #118013 DATED 0.00 3,990.00
105100 94635 01/03/23 15510 INTEGRATED CONTROL TECHN 010921 INVOICE #W14689 DATED 0.00 768.00
105100 94636 01/03/23 12639 KIESLER'S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 ORDER # S0169300 0.00 1,774.05
105100 94636 01/03/23 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 ORDER # S0156214 0.00 1,612.56
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,386.61
105100 94637 01/03/23 14561 KINDRED COFFEE ROASTERS 010110 COFFEE WITH THE MAYOR 0.00 40.80
105100 94638 01/03/23 15105 KLM ENGINEERING, INC 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 3,684.40
105100 94638 01/03/23 15105 KLM ENGINEERING, INC 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 2,106.10
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,790.50
105100 94639 01/03/23 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 010502 ACTUARIAL REPORT FOR G 0.00 983.50
105100 94639 01/03/23 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 053443 ACTUARIAL REPORT FOR G 0.00 533.90
105100 94639 01/03/23 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 063447 ACTUARIAL REPORT FOR G 0.00 927.30
105100 94639 01/03/23 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 083453 ACTUARIAL REPORT FOR G 0.00 281.00
105100 94639 01/03/23 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 433476 ACTUARIAL REPORT FOR G 0.00 84.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,810.00
105100 94640 01/03/23 11845 MAPEI 28 LOI REFUND FOR 1700 WE 0.00 3,000.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/29/22
TIME: 14:34:14

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G453’ and transact.ck date=’20230103 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——-———-——————— VENDOR-=== —=——e———- DEPT-DIV

105100 94641 01/03/23 12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 093454 PROPOSAL DATED 08-20-2
105100 94642 01/03/23 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 010925 772

105100 94643 01/03/23 13316 MCCROMETER INC 063447 INVOICE #559665 RI DAT
105100 94644 01/03/23 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #703044 DATED
105100 94644 01/03/23 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #702939 DATED
TOTAL CHECK

105100 94645 01/03/23 11129 MOE FUNDS 010501 MOE FUNDS FEB 2023
105100 94645 01/03/23 11129 MOE FUNDS 053443 MOE FUNDS FEB 2023
105100 94645 01/03/23 11129 MOE FUNDS 063447 MOE FUNDS FEB 2023
105100 94645 01/03/23 11129 MOE FUNDS 083453 MOE FUNDS FEB 2023
TOTAL CHECK

105100 94646 01/03/23 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00
105100 94647 01/03/23 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 063447 INVOICE #339130 DATED
105100 94647 01/03/23 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010925 INVOICE #339131 DATED
105100 94647 01/03/23 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 063447 INVOICE #339132 DATED
TOTAL CHECK

105100 94648 01/03/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 ANTIFREEZE
